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WHY 
INSURALEX

“Our group possesses a common 
sense of international awareness 
which allows us to tailor our 
services to the needs and 
expectations of our clients. 
We base our activities and 
services on understanding the 
insurance business at a local level. 
We aim at helping to achieve our 
clients’ goals by combining 
a uniformly high standard of 
services with local expertise.” 

Amelia Brault, 
PAST PRESIDENT

OUR SPONSORS
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THE POWER OF 
GLOBAL REACH
Insuralex is a group of more than 50 independent  law firms 
from Europe, North America, Latin America, Asia 
and the Middle East that specialise in Insurance and 
Reinsurance Coverage, Defence, Litigation and all other 
related legal services.

insurance business on a cross-border basis. Insurers & Risk 
Managers can navigate these complexities by using  Insuralex 
member fi rms, each of which is  specialised in its respective 
national insurance and reinsurance law systems. Representative 
matters include:
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The Mont Blanc tunnel fire
The Linate airport disaster
The Toulouse explosion
The AGF/Wasa/Lexington UK Supreme Court case
Italian 2003 Blackout
Chubb & AIG vs. Parmalat & others case
The Maconda Well incident (involving the platform Deepwater 
Horizon)
Litigation arising from the 9/11 attacks
Disputes occurring during the Athens Olympic Games
The Chinese Slimming Herbs litigation in Belgium, Holland and 
Luxembourg
The Turkish Airlines crash at Schiphol airport
The Buncefield explosion in the UK
Chile Earthquake & Tsunami
Fuel Tanks Fire at Ultra-Cosan-Raízen in Santos (Brazil) - 10 days 
of fire
International product liability class action claims related to 
defective medical devices in a large number of patients
D&O and surety bond claims related to corruption scandals in 
Argentina and Brazil



THE EXPERTISE
OF SPECIALISTS 

OUR SHARED
PHILOSOPHY 

Insuralex fi rms work for a wide range of clients including 
insurance and reinsurance companies, Lloyd’s syndicates, 
insurance and reinsurance brokers as well as captives 
and self-insured companies. We specialize in multinational 
matters and the exchange of information and good 
practice throughout the world.

Insuralex is ranked in Global Chambers as a Leading 
Law Firm Network.  

• Pro-activity

• Deep and long term
relationships with clients

• Commercial awareness

• High quality standards
• Pragmatism

THE INTEGRATION
OF A TEAM
Each member fi rm of Insuralex is considered to be a leading 
practice in insurance and re-insurance within its national 
jurisdiction.  We work together across borders and across 
practice areas.  We continue to expand with prestigious fi rms 
from many parts of the world.  For the latest information on our 
member fi rms, please refer to our website:  www.insuralex.com



CLIENT 
SERVICES
• Semi-Annual Seminars

and Other Hosted Events

• In-House Presentations
and Training Sessions

• Rapid Response Teams

• Legal Updates and
Specialized Knowledge
of Jurisdictions

LONDON 
MARKET 
SUPPORT  
Insuralex fi rms understand 
the specialized coverages 
and unique needs of the 
London Market.  We assist 
Underwriters in navigating 
the legal landscapes of 
jurisdictions world-wide.  

CONNECTIVITY 
Stay connected by following us on 
social media and visit us on our 
website!  www.insuralex.com

Insuralex VZW is a not-for profi t organisation with corporate personality registered in The Netherlands with Chamber of 
Commerce number 57703191 and RSIN 852698161. Registered O�  ce: Zwartelaan 30, 2271BR Voorburg, The Netherlands 
Statutory Address: Leidschendam-Voorburg, The Netherlands.



CURRENT
MANAGEMENT 

PRESIDENT

David 
Rheney

One  Libert y Square, 5 5 Beattie 
Pl ace, Suite 1200, Greenville SC 

29601 
SC, United States

+1 843- 735-7600
drheney@gwblawfirm.com

David 
Roig

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

droig@insuralex.com

VICEPRESIDENT

Andreas 
Weinzierl

Untere Viaduktgasse 
47-49/13, 1030 Vienna, AUSTRIA

+ 43 / 1 / 71 88888
weinzierl@tramposch-partner.com

GENERAL COUNSEL

Alexa
Zeeman

Post bus 716
22 70 AS Voorburg

Netherlands
+31 70 38 714 16

 Zeeman@streefkerk.nl

TREASURER

Lucas
Fajardo

Calle 70 Bis No. 4-41
Bogotá D.C.

Colombia
+ 57-1-3462011

lfajardo@bu.com.co

Marta 
Olczak-Klimek

SECRETARY
ul. Piękna 19, 00-549 Warszawa | ul. 

Skarbowców 23A lokal 214/B3, 53-025 
Wrocław, POLAND

+48 22 481 60 80

marta.olczak-klimek@okw-kancelaria.pl



www.insuralex.com

ASIA / PACIFIC

JAPAN 
Anderson Mori & Tomotsune 
+81-3-6888-1106 
Tomoki Debari 
tomoki.debari@amt-law.com
www.amt-law.com

EUROPE

AUSTRIA  
Tramposch & Partner 
+43 512 57 17 57 
Hubert Tramposch 
hubert@tramposch-partner.com 
Andreas Weinzierl 
weinzierl@tramposch-partner.com 
www.tramposch-partner.com

BELGIUM 
Law Firm Paul Muylaert

+32 2 344 12 64 
Paul Muylaert 
paul.muylaert@paulmuylaert.be
www.pa ulmuylaert.be

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 
Law Firm SAJÍC  

+387 51 227 620 
Aleksandar Sajic 
aleksandar@afsajic.com
Natasa Skrbic 
snatasa@afsajic.com 
www.afsajic.com

FRANCE 
SCP Soulié & Coste-Floret 
+33 1 44 23 53 00 
Jean-Marie Coste-Floret 
jm.coste-floret@coste-floret.com

GERMANY 
Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek 
+49 211 600 55-00 Dr.
Herbert Palmberger
h.palmberger@heuking.de
Dr. Stefan Jöster 

s.joester@heuking.de
Rüdiger Schnug 

r.schnug@heuking.de
Dr. Michael Lauterbach 

m.lauterbach@heuking.de
www.heuking.de

GREECE 

+30 210 3611376 
Ioannis Pantelidis 

IRELAND 
DFMG Solicitors 
+353 1 637 6600 
Jacinta Bourke 
JBourke@dfmg.ie
Peter Devitt 

ITALY 
Studio Legale Giorgetti 
+39 02 54 57 734
Alessandro P. Giorgetti 
giorgetti@giorgettilex.com
www.giorgettilex.com

LUXEMBOURG 
Turpel & Schank 
+352 25 14 25 
Gerard Turpel

SPAIN 
Belzuz Spain 
+34 915 625 0761 
José Garzón García 
jgg@belzuz.com 
www.belzuz.com

UNITED KINGDOM 
Carter Perry Bailey 
+44 20 3697 1901 
Bernadette Bailey

Stephen Carter 
Stephen.Carter@cpblaw.com 
William Perry 
bill.perry@cpblaw.com 
www.cpblaw.com

LATIN AMERICA

ARGENTINA 
Allende & Brea 
+54 11 4318-9900 
Martín G. Argañaraz Luque 
mgal@allendebrea.com.ar 
www.allendebrea.com.ar

BOLIVIA 
Moreno Baldivieso  Estudio 
de Abogados 
+591 22 44 1600 
Andr s Moreno Guti rrez
amorenog@emba.com.bo 
www.embo.com.bo

BRAZIL 
Pinheiro Neto Advogados 
+55 (11) 3247-8400 
Diogenes Mendes Gonçalves Neto 
dgoncalves@pn.com.br 
www.pinheironeto.com.br

CHILE 
Estudio Carvallo Abogados Limitada 
+56 2 26769355
Manuel Carvallo 
mcarvallo@carvallo.cl 
www.carvallo.cl

COLOMBIA 
Brigard & Urrutia 
+57 1 346 2011 
Carlos Umaña Trujillo 
cumana@bu.com.co 
Irma Rivera Ram rez 
irivera@bu.com.co
Lucas Fajardo Guti rrez
lfajardo@bu.com.co 
www.bu.com.co 

MEMBER LAW FIRMS

Gross Orad Schlimoff & Co.

Omer Shalev

o
Harry Orad

gerard.turpel@turpelschank.lu 
www.turpelschank.lu

NETHERLANDS 
Streefkerk Advocaten 
+31 70 387 14 16 
Bertjan de Lange 
lange@streefkerk.nl 
Alexa Zeeman 
zeeman@streefkerk.nl
www.streefkerk.nl

POLAND 
Olczak-Klimek  
van der Kroft Węgiełek 
+48 22 481 60 80 
Marta Olczak-Klimek 
marta.olczak-klimek 
@okw-kancelaria.pl 
Remco van der Kroft 
remco.vanderkroft 
@okw-kancelaria.pl 
www.okw-kancelaria.pl

PORTUGAL 
Belzuz Portugal 
+351 21 324 05 30 
Enrique Belzuz Fernández 
ebf@belzuz.com
www.belzuz.com

ROMANIA
Popovici Nitu Stoica & Asociatii
(0040 21) 317 79 19 

Vlad Neacşu  
vlad.neacsu@pnsa.ro  
www.pnsa.ro

SWITZERLAND 
Kellerhals Carrard 
+41 58 200 39 00 
Christoph Frey 
christoph.frey@kellerhals-carrard.ch 
Martin Molina 
martin.molina@kellerhals-carrard.ch 
www.kellerhals-carrard.ch

TURKEY 
Andic | Eris 
+90 212 261 25 21 
M. Can Eris 
can.eris@andiceris.com
www.andiclaw.com

COSTA RICA 
BLP 
+506 2205 3907 
Neftalí Garro 
ngarro@blplegal.com 
Juan José López 
jlopez@blplegal.com
Carlos Andrés García 
cgarcia@blplegal.com
www.blplegal.com

ECUADOR 
Pérez Bustamante & Ponce 

+593 2 400 7800 
Bruno Pineda-Cordero 
bpineda@pbplaw.com 
Diego Pérez-Ordóñez 
dperez@pbplaw.com 
Juan Manuel Marchán-Maldonado 
jmarchan@pbplaw.com 
Rodrigo Jijón-Letort 
rjijon@pbplaw.com 
Sebastián Pérez-Arteta 
sperez@pbplaw.com 
www.pbplaw.com



MEXICO 
Jáuregui y Del Valle, S.C. 

+52 55 5267 4500 
Alberto Balderas Fernández 
lbalderas@jaureguiydelvalle.com 
www.jaureguiydelvalle.com

PANAMA 
SUCRE | ARIAS | REYES 
+507 204 7900 
Carlos Sucre Levy 
carlosivan@sucre.net
Ernesto B. Arias 
earias@sucre.net 
www.sucre.net

PARAGUAY 
Peroni Sosa Tellechea  Burt 
& Narvaja Abogados
+595 21 319 9000 
Marcos J. Peroni 
mjperoni@pstbn.com.py 
José Luis Vega Meza 
joseluis.vega@pstbn.com.py 
www.pstbn.com.py

PERU 
Osterling Abogados 

+511 611 8282 
Enrique Ferrando Gamarra 
eferrando@osterlingfirm.com 
Gabriel Loli León
gloli@osterlingfirm.com 
www.osterlingfirm.com

URUGUAY 
Ferrere Abogados 
+59-8-2900 1000 
Geraldine Ifran 
gifran@ferrere.com 
www.ferrere.com

VENEZUELA 
D’Empaire 

+58-212-264-6244 
Fulvio Italiani 
fitaliani@dra.com.ve
Inés Parra
iparra@dra.com.ve 
www.dra.com.ve

UNITED STATES | OKLAHOMA 

1.405.232.4633 
Larry Ottaway 
larryottaway@oklahomacounsel.com 
Amy Sherry Fischer 
amyfischer@oklahomacounsel.com 
www.oklahomacounsel.com

UNITED STATES | PENNSYLVANIA 
Lavin, Cedrone, Graver, Boyd & DiSipio 
190 North Independence Mall West 
Philadelphia, PA 19106

(215) 351-7929
Basil A. DiSipio
BDisipio@lavin-law.com
www.lavin-law.com

UNITED STATES | SOUTH CAROLI NA 
Gallivan, White & Boyd, P.A. 
1.864.271.9 580 
John T. Lay, Jr. 
jlay@gwblawfirm.com 
T. David Rheney 
drheney@gwblawfirm.com
www.gwblawfirm.com

UNITED STATES | VIR GINIA/DC 
Hudgins Law Firm, PC
1.703.739.3300 
David D. Hudgins 
dhudgins@hudginslawfirm.com 
www.hudginslawfirm.c om

www.marlowadler.com

UNITED STATES | GEORGIA  
Fields Howell LLP 
1.404.214.1250 
Robert E. McLaughlin 
rmclaughlin@fieldshowell.com  
www.fieldshowell.com

UNITED STATES | ILLINOIS  
HeplerBroom, LLC 
Office: (312) 205-7726
Cell: (312) 547-9555
Amy Johnson 
Amy.Johnson@heplerbroom.com 
www.heplerbroom.com

UNITED STATES | LOUISIANA 
Irwin Fritchie Urquhart & Moore 
LLC

1.504.310.2100 
Gus A. Fritchie III  
gfritchie@irwinllc.com 
Quentin F. Urquhart Jr. 
Qurquhart@Irwinllc.com 
www.irwinllc.com

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

David Roig 
droig@insuralex.com

OUR SPONSOR:
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www.insuralex.com

SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH AFRICA
Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr Inc

+27 11 562 1061
Tim Fletcher
tim.fletcher@cdhlegal.com
www.cdhlegal.com

UNITED STATES | COLORADO 
Wells, Anderson & Race, LLC 
1.303.812.1254 
L. Michael Brooks Jr. 
MBrooks@warllc.com
Cathy Havener Greer 
cgreer@warllc.com 
www.warllc.com

UNITED STATES | CONNECTICUT 
Meister Seelig & Fein LLP 

1.203.883.1700 
Alexander D. Pencu 
adp@msf-law.com 
www.meisterseelig.com

UNITED STATES | FLORIDA 
Marlow, Adler,  
Abrams, Newman & Lewis 
1.305.460.6513 
Robert Scott Newman 
snewman@marlowadler.com 

NORTH AMERICA

UNITED STATES | ALABAMA 
Barze Taylor Noles Lowther LLC 
205.872.1015
R. Bruce Barze, Jr.
bbarze@btnllaw.com 
Todd Lowther
tlowther@btnllaw.com
www.btnllaw.com

UNITED STATES | CALIFORNIA 
Bullivant Houser Bailey PC 
415.352.2716
Andrew B. Downs 
andy.downs@bullivant.com  
Loren D. Podwill

loren.podwill@bullivant.com  
www.bullivant.com

UNITED STATES | MINNESOTA 
Larson • King, LLP 
1.651.312.6505 
Keith A. Dotseth 
kdotseth@larsonking.com 
David C. Linder 
dlinder@larsonking.com 
www.larsonking.com

UNITED STATES | NEW YORK 
Kissel Hirsch & Wilmer LLP 
1.914.750.5933 
Richard A. Kissel 
rkissel@kphwlaw.com 
www.kphwlaw.com




